Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin King - (146897) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.17
1:13.73
1:22.95
1:30.08

WA Pts Round

365 H
342 F
240
187

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.73
1:12.17
1:22.95

1:30.08
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WA Pts Round

342 F
365 H
240
187

Date

14/07/12
12/01/13
10/04/10
04/04/09

Date

12/01/13
14/07/12
10/04/10
04/04/09

Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Exeter City Open Meet

Avalon Spring Open Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Meet

Exeter City Open Meet
Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier
Avalon Spring Open Meet

Avalon Spring Meet 2009

Venue

Plymouth
Cardiff
Millfield

Millfield

Venue
Cardiff
Plymouth
Millfield

Millfield
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