Benjamin King - (146897) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.17	365	Н	14/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:13.73	342	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Kingsbridge	1
1:22.95	240		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	3
1:30.08	187		04/04/09	Avalon Spring Meet 2009	Millfield	Kingsbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.73	342	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Kingsbridge	1
1:12.17	365	Н	14/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Kingsbridge	3
1:22.95	240		10/04/10	Avalon Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Kingsbridge	3
1:30.08	187		04/04/09	Avalon Spring Meet 2009	Millfield	Kingsbridge	3